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BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

BOARD LETTER TITLE: UPDATE ON THE COUNTYWIDE FOOD PROCUREMENT

ATTACHMENTS: N/A

ORIGINATING DEPT:  |DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING
Approval Signature Signature Verification

Qe Foy
Brcan 74/074/11;,
Watthewr Patacek O'Sellovan

Allen Hunsberger (gep 16, 5024 10:19 PDT)

Caroline Smith ép 16,2024 11:15 PDT)
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Branden Bidter

Judy Ying

E-signed 2024-09-16 11:22AM PDT
Judy.Ying@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Brian Hagerty

E-signed 2024-09-16 10:36AM PDT
Brian.Hagerty@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Nicole Temple

E-signed 2024-09-16 10:53AM PDT
nicole.temple@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Matthew O'Sullivan

E-signed 2024-09-16 11:17AM PDT
Matthew.0&#39;Sullivan@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Allen Hunsberger

E-signed 2024-09-16 10:19AM PDT
allen.hunsberger@sdcounty.ca.gov
County of San Diego, Assistant

Caroline Smith

E-signed 2024-09-16 11:15AM PDT
caroline.smith@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Eden Brukman

E-signed 2024-09-16 11:43AM PDT
Eden.Brukman@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Branden Butler

E-signed 2024-09-16 10:51AM PDT
Branden.Butler@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




